
 

AUTUMN 2019 VISION CHAMPION GATHERINGS 

These events are open to all Vision Champions in the Diocese of Blackburn providing an 
opportunity to share ideas and experiences whilst learning more about the support available 
in implementing Vision 2026.  

DAYTIME EVENTS: 

Monday 9th September, 10am @ St Andrew’s, CLEVELEYS (FY5 1DP) 

Monday 16th September, 10am @ St Michael’s PRESTON (PR2 1AJ) 

Wednesday 18th September, 10am @ St James, SHIRESHEAD (PR3 0AE) 

Monday 23rd September, 10am @ Holy Trinity, COLNE (BB8 8JE) 

Thursday 26th September, 2pm @ St Paul’s Low Moor, CLITHEROE (BB7 2LT) 

EVENING EVENTS: 

Thursday 5th September, 730pm @ St John's, LEYLAND (PR25 1XB) 

Wednesday 11th September, 730pm @ St Stephen’s, BURNLEY (BB11 3JA) 

Monday 16th September, 730pm @ Holy Trinity, BOLTON-LE-SANDS (LA5 8DU) 

Wednesday 18th September, 730pm @ All Hallows, MITTON (near Whalley) (BB7 9PH) 

Monday 30th September, 730pm @ All Saints, OSWALDTWISTLE (BB5 4QA) 

Wednesday 9th October, 730pm @ St Stephen’s, PRESTON (PR1 8DY) 

Thursday 17th October, 730pm @ St Peter’s, FLEETWOOD (FY7 6DX) 

Please e-mail Carolyn Barton at carolyn.barton@blackburn.anglican.org to confirm which 

event you are planning to attend.  
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